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The Brain Injury Alliance of Iowa 
is able to collaborate will local 

Area Education Agencies 
(AEAs) to help provide 

technical assistance to support 
children in the classroom and 

their families after a student has 
sustained a brain injury. Please 

see the local contacts listed 
below. 

AEA Brain Injury Resource Team 
(BIRT) Contacts of Iowa 

Northwest AEA 
Dana Oas 
1382 4th Ave. NE 
Sioux Center, IA 51250 
(712) 722-7827 
doas@nwaea.org 

Prairie Lakes AEA 
500 NE 6th St. 
Pocahontas, IA 50574 
(712) 335-3588 

AEA 267 
Judy Moser 
3706 Cedar Heights Dr. 
Cedar Falls, IA 50617 
(319) 273-8291 
jmoser@centralriversaea.org 

Des Moines Public Schools 
Diane Gladson 
2100 Fleur Drive 
Des Moines, Iowa 50312 
Office: (515) 242-7618 
Cell: (515) 380-2784  
diane.gladson@dmschools.org 

Keystone AEA 
Laura Smith 
2310 Chaney Rd. 
Dubuque, Iowa 52001 
(563) 556-3310  
lsmith@aea1.k12.ia.us 

Green Hills AEA 
Julie Stessman 
PO Box 1109 
249997 Hwy 9s 
Council Bluffs, IA 51502 
(712) 366-0503 
jstessman@ghaea.org 

Mississippi Bend AEA 
Kris Vollbeer 
729 21st St.  
Bettendorf, IA 52722 
(563) 344-6222 
kvollbeer@mbaea.org 

Heartland AEA 
Mary Ann Strawhacker 
6500 Corporate Dr. 
Johnston, IA  50131 
(515) 270-0405, ext. 14513  
mstrawhacker@heartland.org 

Grant Wood AEA 
Jessica Knudson  
4401 6th St. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
(319) 399-6801 
jknudson@gwaea.org 

Great Prairie AEA 
Angelisa Fynaardt 
2814 N. Court St. 
Ottumwa, IA 52501 
(641) 932-5003, ext. 5311 
angelisa.fynaardt@gpaea.org 
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